

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 290 OF 2020
IN
SUIT NO. 2442 OF 2012**

Atlanta Limited
V/s.

....Plaintiff / Decree Holder

Samrina Arif Khan

.... Defendant/ Judgment Debtor

Ms. Shradhha Mohite i/b. M/s. M.P. Vashi & Associates, Advocate for
Decree Holder

Before : S. T. Kapse
Commissioner for Taking Accounts
Date : 25th April, 2022

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS :

Ms. Shradhha Mohite, Advocate for Decree Holder submitted that the
Advocate on record is busy in the Hon'ble Court. Today, no-one is present on
behalf of Judgment Debtor. Hence, adjourned to 05th May, 2022.

25.04.2022

Commissioner for Taking Accounts