

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 290 OF 2020
IN
SUIT NO. 2442 OF 2012**

Atlanta Limited	Plaintiff / Decree Holder
V/s.	
Samrina Arif Khan	 Defendant/ Judgment Debtor
And	
Nirman Industrial Estate Co-op.	
Premises Society Ltd.	 Third Party Claimants

Ms. Aparna Devkar i/b. M/s. M.P. Vashi & Associates, Advocate for Decree Holder

Mr. Anil R. Mishra, Advocate for Third Party Claimant

Before : Mrs. Kanchan M. Rane
I/c. Commissioner for Taking Accounts
Date : 13th October, 2022

CALLED FOR DECIDING CLAIM :

As I am busy in the Hon'ble High Court, by consent, matter is adjourned to 14th November, 2022.

13.10.2022

I/c. Commissioner for Taking Accounts