

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 290 OF 2020
IN
SUIT NO. 2442 OF 2012**

Atlanta Limited	 Ori. Plaintiffs / Decree Holders
v/s.	
Samina Arif Khan	 Orig. Defendant / Judgment Debtor

Ms. Manisha Desai i/b. M/s. M. P. Vashi and Associates, Advocate for Ori. Plaintiffs / Decree Holders.

None present for Orig. Defendants / Judgment Debtor.

Before : Mrs. Shonali K. Dighe
Commissioner for Taking Accounts
Date : 26th November, 2024

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS :

Sr.no.6	At the request of Ld. Advocate for Ori. Plaintiffs / Decree Holders, matter is adjourned to 20 th January, 2025.
---------	---

26.11.2024

Commissioner for Taking Accounts